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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR BERKELEY CO.

081/00 00 0 1.39 1.39 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 1.39 1.32 2.71 0 1 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48900 4 11 40204 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 2.71 0.58 3.29 0 1 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48900 4 11 40204 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 3.29 0.01 3.3 0 1 1 1 0 7 95 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 48900 4 11 40204 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 3.3 1.71 5.01 0 1 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48900 4 11 40204 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 5.01 0.94 5.95 0 1 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 52300 4 11 40204 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 5.95 0.32 6.27 0 1 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 52300 4 11 40204 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 6.27 2.15 8.42 0 0 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-31 60 11-24-31 07 52300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 8.42 3.21 11.63 0 0 1 1 0 7 06 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 55800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 11.63 0.03 11.66 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 53300 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 11.66 1.32 12.98 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 53300 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 12.98 0.15 13.13 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 53300 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 13.13 0.38 13.51 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 53300 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 13.51 0.03 13.54 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 60800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 13.54 0.72 14.26 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 60800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 14.26 0.96 15.22 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 56700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 15.22 0.1 15.32 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 56700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 15.32 0.3 15.62 0 2 1 1 0 7 81 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 56700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 15.62 0.08 15.7 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 56700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 15.7 0.25 15.95 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 56700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 15.95 0.28 16.23 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 54800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 16.23 0.97 17.2 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 54800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 17.2 0.1 17.3 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 54800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 17.3 0.81 18.11 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 54800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 18.11 0.02 18.13 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 54800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 18.13 0.97 19.1 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 54800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 19.1 0.02 19.12 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 54800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 19.12 1.25 20.37 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 54800 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 20.37 1.37 21.74 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 61400 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 21.74 0.02 21.76 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 61400 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 21.76 1.24 23 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 61400 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 23 0.25 23.25 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 61400 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 23.25 0.17 23.42 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 61400 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 23.42 0.04 23.46 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 58700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 23.46 1.07 24.53 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 58700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 24.53 1.4 25.93 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 58700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1
081/00 00 25.93 0.07 26 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 58700 4 11 00284 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 26
ROUTE TOTAL: 26

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 26
COUNTY TOTAL: 26

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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079/00 00 44.6 1.58 46.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 46.18 0.04 46.22 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-44-44 40 12-44-44 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 46.22 3.19 49.41 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-38-42 60 12-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 49.41 0.2 49.61 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-24-36 99 12-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 49.61 0.12 49.73 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-24-36 60 12-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 49.73 0.62 50.35 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 60 12-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 50.35 0.61 50.96 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 99 12-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 50.96 0.06 51.02 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 60 12-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 51.02 0.45 51.47 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 60 12-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 51.47 0.14 51.61 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-40-40 60 12-40-40 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 51.61 1 52.61 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 95 12-24-36 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 52.61 0.66 53.27 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 12-24-36 99 12-24-36 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 53.27 0.91 54.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 60 12-24-36 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 54.18 0.03 54.21 0 0 1 1 0 7 80 12-42-42 60 12-42-42 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 54.21 1.48 55.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 60 12-24-36 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 55.69 1.82 57.51 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 57.51 1.49 59 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-42 40 11-24-42 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 59 1.93 60.93 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-42 40 11-24-42 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 60.93 0.08 61.01 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-42 40 11-24-42 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 61.01 0.34 61.35 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-42 40 11-24-42 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 61.35 0.12 61.47 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-42-42 40 12-42-42 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 61.47 0.57 62.04 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-38-48 40 11-38-48 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 62.04 0.72 62.76 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-38-48 16 11-38-48 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 62.76 0.19 62.95 1 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-38-48 16 11-38-48 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 62.95 0.16 63.11 1 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-38-48 40 11-38-48 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 63.11 0.34 63.45 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-38-48 40 11-38-48 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 63.45 1.36 64.81 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 64.81 0.04 64.85 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 12-24-24 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 64.85 1.65 66.5 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-24-42 99 11-24-42 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 66.5 0.51 67.01 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-24-42 60 11-24-42 07 22800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 67.01 0.02 67.03 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-24-42 60 11-24-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 67.03 0.49 67.52 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-24-42 60 11-24-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 67.52 0.98 68.5 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 60 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 68.5 0.55 69.05 1 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 60 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 69.05 0.27 69.32 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 60 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 69.32 1.51 70.83 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 99 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 70.83 0.6 71.43 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 80 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 71.43 0.27 71.7 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 12-24-34 80 12-24-34 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 71.7 3.85 75.55 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 75.55 0.06 75.61 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-41-41 40 12-41-41 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 75.61 2.57 78.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 78.18 0.07 78.25 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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079/00 00 78.25 0.16 78.41 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 78.41 0.45 78.86 1 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 78.86 0.04 78.9 1 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 78.9 0.18 79.08 1 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 79.08 0.19 79.27 1 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 79.27 0.29 79.56 1 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 79.56 0.08 79.64 1 0 1 1 0 7 77 12-40-40 40 12-40-40 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 79.64 3.51 83.15 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 38.55
ROUTE TOTAL: 38.55

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 38.55
COUNTY TOTAL: 38.55

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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064/00 00 5.87 0.12 5.99 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 29500 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 5.99 0.14 6.13 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 29500 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 6.13 0.15 6.28 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 29500 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 6.28 0.05 6.33 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-42-42 00 11-42-42 07 29500 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 6.33 0.04 6.37 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 29500 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 6.37 0.08 6.45 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 29500 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 6.45 0.02 6.47 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-39-39 00 11-39-39 07 29500 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 6.47 0.27 6.74 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 6.74 0.16 6.9 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 6.9 0.28 7.18 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 7.18 0.08 7.26 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 7.26 0.26 7.52 6 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 7.52 0.2 7.72 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 7.72 0.29 8.01 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 8.01 0.18 8.19 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 8.19 1.03 9.22 0 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 9.22 0.05 9.27 0 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 9.27 0.25 9.52 0 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 9.52 1.4 10.92 0 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 10.92 0.1 11.02 0 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 11.02 0.1 11.12 0 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 11.12 0.13 11.25 0 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 11.25 0.12 11.37 0 2 1 1 0 7 81 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 11.37 0.04 11.41 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 11.41 0.44 11.85 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 11.85 0.13 11.98 6 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 42000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 11.98 0.05 12.03 6 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 12.03 0.24 12.27 6 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-38 40 11-24-38 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 12.27 1.07 13.34 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-38 40 11-24-38 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 13.34 0.03 13.37 0 2 1 1 0 7 89 11-32-32 40 11-32-32 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 13.37 0.63 14 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 14 0.09 14.09 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 14.09 0.03 14.12 2 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 14.12 0.03 14.15 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-32-32 00 11-32-32 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 14.15 0.18 14.33 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 14.33 0.2 14.53 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 52100 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 14.53 0.04 14.57 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-42-42 00 11-42-42 07 52700 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 14.57 2.88 17.45 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 52700 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 17.45 0.23 17.68 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 52700 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 17.68 0.34 18.02 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 52700 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 18.02 0.06 18.08 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 52700 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 18.08 0.39 18.47 2 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

064/00 00 18.47 0.02 18.49 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 18.49 0.76 19.25 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 19.25 0.02 19.27 2 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 19.27 0.05 19.32 2 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 19.32 0.39 19.71 2 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 46600 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 19.71 0.02 19.73 2 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 19.73 0.08 19.81 2 2 1 1 0 7 81 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 19.81 0.38 20.19 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 20.19 0.08 20.27 2 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 20.27 0.77 21.04 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 21.04 0.1 21.14 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 21.14 0.02 21.16 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 21.16 0.59 21.75 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 21.75 0.08 21.83 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 21.83 0.17 22 2 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 22 0.39 22.39 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 22.39 0.07 22.46 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 22.46 0.56 23.02 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 23.02 0.02 23.04 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 23.04 0.87 23.91 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 23.91 0.04 23.95 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 23.95 0.55 24.5 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 24.5 0.71 25.21 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 25.21 0.09 25.3 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 25.3 1.15 26.45 1 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 26.45 0.06 26.51 1 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 26.51 0.56 27.07 1 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 27.07 0.04 27.11 1 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 27.11 0.4 27.51 1 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 27.51 0.04 27.55 1 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 39000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 27.55 1.12 28.67 1 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 28.67 0.03 28.7 1 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 28.7 0.13 28.83 1 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 28.83 0.61 29.44 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 29.44 0.03 29.47 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 29.47 1.26 30.73 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-24 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 30.73 0.92 31.65 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 31.65 0.03 31.68 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 31.68 0.09 31.77 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 36000 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 25.9
ROUTE TOTAL: 25.9

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 25.9

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

COUNTY TOTAL: 25.9

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR CLAY CO.

079/00 00 36 3.91 39.91 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 39.91 0.06 39.97 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 11-44-44 40 11-44-44 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 39.97 4.63 44.6 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 11400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.6
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.6

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 8.6
COUNTY TOTAL: 8.6

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

077/00 16 52.58 0.56 53.14 0 0 1 1 0 7 91 11-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 28200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 53.14 0.75 53.89 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 12-24-34 94 12-24-34 07 28200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 53.89 0.06 53.95 1 0 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 28200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 53.95 0.5 54.45 1 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 28200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 54.45 0.28 54.73 1 0 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 34500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 54.73 1.39 56.12 0 0 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 34500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 56.12 0.4 56.52 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 34500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 56.52 2.75 59.27 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 34500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 59.27 0.11 59.38 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 34500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 59.38 0.21 59.59 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 34500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 59.59 2.01 61.6 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 16 11-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 61.6 0.9 62.5 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 16 11-36-46 07 33400 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 62.5 0.16 62.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 16 11-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 62.66 1.33 63.99 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 16 11-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 63.99 2.49 66.48 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 16 11-24-34 07 36000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 66.48 0.73 67.21 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 16 11-24-34 07 36000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.63
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.63

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 14.63
COUNTY TOTAL: 14.63

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR GILMER CO.

079/00 00 83.15 0.16 83.31 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 83.31 0.03 83.34 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-40-40 40 12-40-40 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 83.34 0.21 83.55 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.4
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.4

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 0.4
COUNTY TOTAL: 0.4

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

064/00 00 147.6 0.33 147.93 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-36-46 34 12-24-34 07 15400 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 147.93 1.9 149.83 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 15400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 149.83 2.66 152.49 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 54 12-24-34 07 13700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 152.49 3.69 156.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 156.18 1.82 158 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 12-24-36 86 12-24-36 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 158 0.23 158.23 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 86 11-24-36 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 158.23 1.16 159.39 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 86 11-24-36 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 159.39 0.02 159.41 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-30-30 86 11-30-30 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 159.41 0.22 159.63 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 86 11-24-36 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 159.63 1.26 160.89 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 160.89 0.57 161.46 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 161.46 0.77 162.23 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 162.23 0.86 163.09 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 163.09 1.04 164.13 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 164.13 0.22 164.35 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 164.35 1.52 165.87 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 165.87 0.03 165.9 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-24-24 60 12-24-24 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 165.9 0.05 165.95 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-24-34 60 12-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 165.95 0.25 166.2 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-24-34 54 12-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 166.2 0.24 166.44 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 166.44 2.45 168.89 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 19800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 168.89 0.49 169.38 2 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 54 12-24-34 07 19800 4 11 46636 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 169.38 0.03 169.41 2 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-30-30 40 12-30-30 07 18200 4 11 46636 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 169.41 0.68 170.09 2 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 18200 4 11 46636 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 170.09 2.53 172.62 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 172.62 0.04 172.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 172.66 0.08 172.74 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 172.74 0.16 172.9 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 172.9 1.2 174.1 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 174.1 0.06 174.16 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 174.16 0.45 174.61 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 174.61 0.06 174.67 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 174.67 0.64 175.31 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 18200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 175.31 0.02 175.33 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 175.33 0.22 175.55 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 175.55 0.56 176.11 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 176.11 0.05 176.16 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 176.16 2.27 178.43 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 178.43 0.83 179.26 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 179.26 0.01 179.27 2 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 179.27 0.03 179.3 2 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 179.3 0.06 179.36 2 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

064/00 00 179.36 0.09 179.45 2 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 179.45 0.15 179.6 2 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 179.6 0.54 180.14 2 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 180.14 0.15 180.29 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 180.29 0.07 180.36 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 14200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 180.36 0.69 181.05 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 14400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 181.05 0.04 181.09 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 07 14400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 181.09 0.03 181.12 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-27-33 00 11-27-33 07 14400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 181.12 0.9 182.02 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 07 14400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 182.02 1.37 183.39 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 07 14400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 183.39 0.63 184.02 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 13800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 36.42
ROUTE TOTAL: 36.42

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 36.42
COUNTY TOTAL: 36.42

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 12 of 38

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

079/00 00 106.42 1.13 107.55 0 0 1 1 0 7 04 11-24-36 55 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 107.55 0.02 107.57 0 0 1 1 0 7 04 11-40-40 55 11-40-40 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 107.57 0.37 107.94 0 0 1 1 0 7 04 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 107.94 0.8 108.74 0 0 1 1 0 7 04 11-24-36 56 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 108.74 0.39 109.13 0 0 1 1 0 7 04 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 109.13 0.38 109.51 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 109.51 0.05 109.56 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 109.56 0.18 109.74 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-24 36 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 109.74 0.03 109.77 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-37 37 11-24-37 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 109.77 0.52 110.29 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 110.29 0.23 110.52 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 110.52 0.13 110.65 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 110.65 0.04 110.69 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-38-38 57 11-38-38 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 110.69 0.13 110.82 1 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 57 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 110.82 0.31 111.13 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 57 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 111.13 0.78 111.91 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 57 11-24-36 07 26600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 111.91 0.05 111.96 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-32-32 57 11-32-32 07 26600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 111.96 0.53 112.49 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 26600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 112.49 1.22 113.71 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 52 11-24-36 07 26600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 113.71 0.38 114.09 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 52 11-24-36 07 26600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 114.09 0.11 114.2 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 52 11-24-36 07 26600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 114.2 0.7 114.9 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 26600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 114.9 0.06 114.96 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-44-44 64 11-44-44 07 26600 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 114.96 0.37 115.33 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 26600 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 115.33 0.04 115.37 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-44-44 64 11-44-44 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 115.37 0.26 115.63 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 115.63 0.25 115.88 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 115.88 0.05 115.93 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-44-44 64 11-44-44 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 115.93 1.24 117.17 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 117.17 0.06 117.23 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 117.23 0.07 117.3 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 117.3 0.05 117.35 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-44-44 64 11-44-44 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 117.35 0.11 117.46 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 117.46 0.28 117.74 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 31100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 117.74 0.04 117.78 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-63-63 64 12-63-63 07 32100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 117.78 0.16 117.94 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 32100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 117.94 0.92 118.86 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 32100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 118.86 0.5 119.36 4 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 32100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 119.36 0.17 119.53 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 32100 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 119.53 0.43 119.96 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 50200 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 119.96 0.06 120.02 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-45-45 64 12-45-45 07 50200 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 120.02 0.65 120.67 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 50200 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

079/00 00 120.67 0.05 120.72 3 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-45-45 64 12-45-45 07 50200 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 120.72 0.6 121.32 3 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 50200 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 121.32 0.04 121.36 3 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-45-45 64 12-45-45 07 37300 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 121.36 0.71 122.07 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 37300 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 122.07 0.36 122.43 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 99 12-24-36 07 37300 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 122.43 0.47 122.9 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 99 12-24-36 07 37300 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 122.9 2.48 125.38 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 37300 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 125.38 0.42 125.8 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 35000 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 125.8 0.02 125.82 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 64 11-24-36 07 35000 4 11 15628 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 125.82 0.48 126.3 0 0 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 35000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 126.3 0.07 126.37 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 35000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 126.37 2.55 128.92 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 35000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 128.92 0.03 128.95 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 35000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 128.95 0.27 129.22 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 35000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 22.8
ROUTE TOTAL: 22.8

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 22.8
COUNTY TOTAL: 22.8

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR JACKSON CO.

077/00 00 117.5 1.73 119.23 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 22500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 119.23 0.03 119.26 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 22500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 119.26 0.22 119.48 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 22500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 119.48 0.38 119.86 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 22500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 119.86 0.05 119.91 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 22500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 119.91 0.8 120.71 0 0 1 1 0 7 61 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 21700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 120.71 2.02 122.73 0 0 1 1 0 7 61 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 21700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 122.73 2.16 124.89 0 0 1 1 0 7 80 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 21700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 124.89 0.03 124.92 0 0 1 1 0 7 80 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 21700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 124.92 1.47 126.39 0 0 1 1 0 7 80 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 126.39 1.94 128.33 0 0 1 1 0 7 80 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 20500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 128.33 1.59 129.92 0 0 1 1 0 7 61 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 20500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 129.92 0.03 129.95 0 0 1 1 0 7 61 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 20500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 129.95 0.85 130.8 0 0 1 1 0 7 61 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 20500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 130.8 0.03 130.83 0 0 1 1 0 7 61 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 20500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 130.83 0.07 130.9 0 0 1 1 0 7 61 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 20500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 130.9 1.5 132.4 0 0 1 1 0 7 61 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 07 20500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 132.4 0.04 132.44 0 0 1 1 0 7 65 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 21600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 132.44 2.19 134.63 0 0 1 1 0 7 65 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 21600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 134.63 0.99 135.62 0 0 1 1 0 7 80 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 21600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 135.62 2.12 137.74 0 0 1 1 0 7 65 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 21600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 137.74 0.03 137.77 0 0 1 1 0 7 65 11-41-41 00 11-41-41 07 21600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 137.77 0.02 137.79 2 0 1 1 0 7 81 11-41-41 00 11-41-41 07 21600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 137.79 0.1 137.89 2 0 1 1 0 7 81 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 21600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 137.89 0.01 137.9 2 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 21600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 137.9 0.01 137.91 2 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 137.91 0.42 138.33 2 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 138.33 0.12 138.45 2 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 138.45 0.38 138.83 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 138.83 2.09 140.92 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 140.92 0.02 140.94 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 140.94 2.38 143.32 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 143.32 0.03 143.35 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 143.35 0.76 144.11 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 144.11 0.16 144.27 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 144.27 0.03 144.3 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 144.3 1.48 145.78 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 145.78 0.05 145.83 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 145.83 0.13 145.96 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 145.96 0.03 145.99 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 145.99 0.37 146.36 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 18700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 146.36 3.3 149.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 17300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR JACKSON CO.

077/00 00 149.66 0.79 150.45 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 17300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 150.45 3.34 153.79 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 07 17300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 153.79 0.62 154.41 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 17300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 154.41 0.04 154.45 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-34-34 40 11-34-34 07 17300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 154.45 1.56 156.01 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 17600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 156.01 0.98 156.99 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 17600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 39.49
ROUTE TOTAL: 39.49

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 39.49
COUNTY TOTAL: 39.49

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

064/00 00 45.39 0.02 45.41 3 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-34 34 11-24-34 07 65000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 45.41 0.07 45.48 0 2 1 1 0 7 80 11-24-34 34 11-24-34 07 65000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 45.48 0.72 46.2 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 65000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 46.2 1.24 47.44 0 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 65000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 47.44 0.19 47.63 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 70700 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 47.63 0.06 47.69 0 2 1 1 0 7 81 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 70700 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 47.69 0.71 48.4 0 2 1 1 0 7 81 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 70700 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 48.4 0.14 48.54 0 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 70700 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 48.54 1.21 49.75 0 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 70700 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 49.75 0.23 49.98 0 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 70700 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 49.98 0.03 50.01 0 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 50.01 0.1 50.11 0 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-34 34 11-24-34 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 50.11 0.38 50.49 0 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 50.49 0.02 50.51 0 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 50.51 0.02 50.53 0 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 50.53 0.45 50.98 0 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 50.98 0.04 51.02 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 51.02 0.54 51.56 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 51.56 0.26 51.82 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 75100 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 51.82 0.02 51.84 3 2 1 1 0 7 93 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 75100 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 51.84 0.34 52.18 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 75100 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 52.18 0.2 52.38 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 75100 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 52.38 0.04 52.42 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 28 11-24-36 07 78000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 52.42 0.02 52.44 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 28 11-24-36 07 78000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 52.44 0.27 52.71 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 28 11-24-36 07 78000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 52.71 0.02 52.73 3 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 12 11-24-36 07 78000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 52.73 0.25 52.98 3 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-36-36 00 12-36-36 07 78000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 52.98 0.29 53.27 4 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-36-36 00 12-36-36 07 78000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 53.27 0.02 53.29 4 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-36-36 16 12-36-36 07 78000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 53.29 0.44 53.73 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-36 16 11-36-36 07 78000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 53.73 0.02 53.75 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-43-43 16 11-43-43 07 81600 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 53.75 0.18 53.93 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 81600 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 53.93 0.06 53.99 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-46-46 16 11-46-46 07 81600 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 53.99 0.38 54.37 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 81600 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 54.37 0.11 54.48 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 81600 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 54.48 0.32 54.8 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-46-46 16 11-46-46 07 81600 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 54.8 0.37 55.17 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 83000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 55.17 0.04 55.21 4 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 83000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 55.21 0.94 56.15 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 83000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 56.15 0.18 56.33 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-46-46 16 11-46-46 07 83500 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 56.33 0.69 57.02 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 83500 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 57.02 0.02 57.04 6 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-46-46 16 12-36-46 07 83500 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

064/00 00 57.04 0.44 57.48 6 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-46-46 16 12-36-46 07 83500 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 57.48 0.44 57.92 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 99999 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 57.92 0.36 58.28 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-30-40 16 11-30-40 07 95000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 58.28 0.02 58.3 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-30-40 16 11-30-40 07 95000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 58.3 0.2 58.5 6 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 95000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 58.5 0.11 58.61 6 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 95000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 58.61 0.07 58.68 6 2 1 1 0 7 88 12-53-53 00 00-00-00 07 95000 3 11 00101 1 01 1 1 1
064/00 00 58.68 0.1 58.78 6 2 1 1 0 7 88 12-48-62 00 00-00-00 07 95000 3 11 00101 1 01 1 1 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.39
064/00 06 0 0.21 0.21 3 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-34 34 11-24-34 07 25000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 06 0.21 0.09 0.3 3 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 25000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.3
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.69

077/00 00 95.34 1.13 96.47 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 56800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 96.47 0.66 97.13 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-42-42 40 11-42-42 07 71000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 97.13 0.14 97.27 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 97.27 0.36 97.63 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 97.63 0.02 97.65 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-42-42 40 11-42-42 07 64100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 97.65 0.45 98.1 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 64100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 98.1 0.03 98.13 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 64100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 98.13 0.04 98.17 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-57-57 00 12-57-57 07 64100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 98.17 0.84 99.01 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 80400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 99.01 0.23 99.24 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-32-32 00 12-32-32 07 84500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 99.24 1.52 100.76 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 84500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 100.76 0.02 100.78 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-32-32 00 12-32-32 07 84500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 100.78 0.18 100.96 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 86100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 100.96 0.06 101.02 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-32-32 00 12-32-32 07 86100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.02 0.06 101.08 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 86100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.08 0.1 101.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-37-37 00 12-37-37 07 63500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.18 0.02 101.2 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 63500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.2 0.2 101.4 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 63500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.4 0.04 101.44 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 63500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.44 0.18 101.62 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 63500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.62 0.03 101.65 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 61500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.65 0.21 101.86 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 61500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.86 0.03 101.89 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 61500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 101.89 0.13 102.02 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 61500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 102.02 0.14 102.16 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 61500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 102.16 0.32 102.48 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 61500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 102.48 0.18 102.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 61500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 102.66 0.67 103.33 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 23100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 103.33 0.21 103.54 6 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-54-54 00 00-00-00 07 23100 3 11 00101 1 01 1 1 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

077/00 00 103.54 0.12 103.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 23100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 103.66 0.03 103.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 23100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 103.69 1.12 104.81 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 23100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 104.81 1.3 106.11 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 12-36-46 16 12-24-34 07 23100 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 106.11 0.06 106.17 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-36-46 16 12-24-34 07 28300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 106.17 1.21 107.38 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-36-46 16 12-36-46 07 28300 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 107.38 2.72 110.1 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 12-24-34 16 12-36-46 07 28300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 110.1 0.03 110.13 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 16 12-36-46 07 28300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 110.13 0.6 110.73 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 25300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 110.73 0.05 110.78 0 2 1 1 0 7 07 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 25300 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 110.78 0.38 111.16 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 85 12-24-34 07 25300 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 111.16 0.04 111.2 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 25300 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 111.2 1.25 112.45 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 12-36-46 16 12-24-34 07 25300 5 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 112.45 0.07 112.52 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 12-36-46 16 12-24-34 07 25300 5 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 112.52 0.92 113.44 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 16 12-36-46 07 25300 5 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 113.44 0.03 113.47 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-36-46 07 25300 5 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 113.47 0.11 113.58 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 22500 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 113.58 1.01 114.59 1 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 22500 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 114.59 0.05 114.64 1 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 22500 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 114.64 0.73 115.37 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 22500 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 115.37 0.14 115.51 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 22500 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 115.51 0.22 115.73 1 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 22500 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 115.73 0.29 116.02 1 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 22500 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 116.02 0.03 116.05 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 21700 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 116.05 0.61 116.66 6 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 21700 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 116.66 0.64 117.3 6 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 21700 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 117.3 0.05 117.35 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 21700 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 117.35 0.15 117.5 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 16 11-24-34 07 21700 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 22.16
077/00 05 0 0.67 0.67 0 2 1 1 0 7 96 11-24-34 16 12-24-36 07 08300 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.67
077/00 16 67.21 5.33 72.54 0 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-36-48 00 11-36-48 07 36000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 72.54 1.82 74.36 0 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-46-48 00 11-46-48 07 36000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 74.36 0.09 74.45 0 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-36-48 00 11-36-48 07 32000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 74.45 0.49 74.94 6 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-54-54 00 11-54-54 07 32000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 74.94 0.72 75.66 6 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-36-48 00 11-36-48 07 32000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 75.66 0.33 75.99 6 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-45-54 00 11-45-54 07 32000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 75.99 0.67 76.66 6 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-54-54 00 11-54-54 07 32000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 76.66 0.8 77.46 6 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-36-48 00 11-36-48 07 32000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 77.46 0.37 77.83 6 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-45-54 00 11-45-54 07 32000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 77.83 2.09 79.92 6 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-36-48 00 11-36-48 07 35300 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 79.92 1.08 81 6 2 1 1 0 7 81 12-24-31 00 12-24-31 07 35300 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

077/00 16 81 1.2 82.2 6 2 1 1 0 7 79 12-24-31 00 12-24-31 07 35300 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 82.2 0.24 82.44 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-31 00 11-24-31 07 35300 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 82.44 0.23 82.67 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-31 16 11-24-31 07 35300 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 82.67 0.15 82.82 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-42-55 16 11-42-55 07 35300 7 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 82.82 0.49 83.31 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-50-50 16 11-50-50 07 35300 7 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 83.31 3.37 86.68 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-44-55 16 11-44-55 07 41000 7 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 86.68 0.03 86.71 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-76-76 00 11-77-77 07 41000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 86.71 1.81 88.52 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-50 16 11-36-50 07 41000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 88.52 0.55 89.07 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-54-54 00 11-54-54 07 41000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 89.07 0.16 89.23 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-50 16 11-36-50 07 41000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 89.23 0.74 89.97 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-50-50 00 11-50-50 07 41000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 89.97 0.76 90.73 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-50 16 11-36-50 07 49400 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 90.73 2.62 93.35 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-50 16 11-36-50 07 49400 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 93.35 0.76 94.11 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 16 11-36-46 07 49400 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 94.11 0.61 94.72 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-46 40 11-36-46 07 49400 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 94.72 0.24 94.96 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 49400 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 94.96 0.38 95.34 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 49400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 28.13
ROUTE TOTAL: 50.96

079/00 00 0 0.1 0.1 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 00 12-24-34 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 0.1 0.07 0.17 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 12-32-48 00 12-32-48 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 0.17 0.03 0.2 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 12-24-48 00 12-24-48 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 0.2 0.02 0.22 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 11-32-48 00 12-32-48 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 0.22 0.01 0.23 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 11-40-40 00 12-40-40 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 0.23 0.05 0.28 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-32-48 00 12-32-48 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 0.28 0.48 0.76 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 0.76 0.05 0.81 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 11-40-40 00 12-40-40 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 0.81 0.22 1.03 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 1.03 0.02 1.05 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-40-40 00 12-40-40 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 1.05 0.9 1.95 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 31900 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 1.95 0.04 1.99 0 2 1 1 0 7 07 11-40-40 00 12-40-40 07 25800 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 1.99 0.25 2.24 0 2 1 1 0 7 07 11-24-34 02 11-24-34 07 25800 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 2.24 1.27 3.51 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 11-34-46 02 11-24-34 07 25800 5 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 3.51 0.04 3.55 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-40 02 11-24-40 07 25800 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 3.55 0.44 3.99 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 02 11-36-46 07 25800 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 3.99 0.52 4.51 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 02 12-36-46 07 25800 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 4.51 0.76 5.27 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 34 11-24-34 07 25800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 5.27 0.03 5.3 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-40-40 00 12-40-40 07 21400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 5.3 0.12 5.42 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 30 11-24-34 07 21400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 5.42 0.14 5.56 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-34 30 11-24-34 07 21400 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 5.56 0.03 5.59 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 12-41-41 00 12-41-41 07 21400 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 5.59 0.53 6.12 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 32 11-24-34 07 21400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

079/00 00 6.12 0.7 6.82 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-36-44 32 12-36-44 07 21400 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 6.82 0.37 7.19 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-30-40 32 12-30-40 07 21400 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 7.19 0.19 7.38 0 2 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 21400 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 7.38 0.2 7.58 0 2 1 1 0 7 79 12-40-40 00 12-40-40 07 21400 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 7.58 0.9 8.48 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 21400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 8.48 0.06 8.54 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-40-40 00 12-40-40 07 21400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 8.54 0.66 9.2 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 00 12-24-34 07 21400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 9.2 0.07 9.27 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 12-40-40 00 12-40-40 07 21400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 9.27 0.7 9.97 0 0 1 1 0 7 79 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 07 21400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 9.97 0.67 10.64 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 10.64 0.04 10.68 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 11-42-42 40 11-42-42 07 20000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 10.68 4.78 15.46 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 15.46 0.09 15.55 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 11-44-44 40 11-44-44 07 20000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 15.55 0.42 15.97 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 15.97 0.07 16.04 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 11-42-42 40 11-42-42 07 20000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 16.04 3.18 19.22 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 19.22 0.04 19.26 0 0 1 1 0 7 77 11-42-42 40 11-24-24 07 20000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 19.26 1.3 20.56 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 14000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 20.56 0.06 20.62 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-42-42 40 12-42-42 07 14000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 20.62 0.66 21.28 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 14000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.28
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.28

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 85.93
COUNTY TOTAL: 85.93

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR LEWIS CO.

079/00 00 83.55 3.9 87.45 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 11-24-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 87.45 3.37 90.82 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 11-24-42 07 18000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 90.82 0.05 90.87 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 11-24-42 07 23900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 90.87 0.23 91.1 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 11-24-42 07 23900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 91.1 0.06 91.16 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 11-24-42 07 23900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 91.16 4.23 95.39 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 11-24-36 07 23900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 95.39 0.16 95.55 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 11-24-37 07 23900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 95.55 0.18 95.73 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 11-38-38 40 11-24-36 07 23900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 95.73 0.09 95.82 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-46-46 40 12-46-46 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 95.82 0.15 95.97 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 95.97 0.2 96.17 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-38-42 99 11-38-42 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 96.17 0.96 97.13 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-38-42 99 11-38-42 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 97.13 1.27 98.4 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-38-42 40 11-38-42 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 98.4 0.06 98.46 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 11-41-41 40 11-41-41 07 20700 4 11 85972 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 98.46 0.11 98.57 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 11 85972 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 98.57 0.05 98.62 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 11-41-41 60 11-41-41 07 24400 4 11 85972 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 98.62 0.01 98.63 3 1 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 24400 4 11 85972 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 98.63 0.34 98.97 0 0 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 98.97 1.42 100.39 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 100.39 0.95 101.34 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 101.34 0.06 101.4 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-40-40 40 11-40-40 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 101.4 0.29 101.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 101.69 0.61 102.3 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 60 11-24-36 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 102.3 1.85 104.15 0 0 1 1 0 7 01 11-32-40 60 11-32-40 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 104.15 0.04 104.19 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-32-40 60 11-32-40 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 104.19 0.5 104.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-32-40 60 11-32-40 07 24400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 104.69 0.61 105.3 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-32-40 40 11-32-40 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 105.3 0.07 105.37 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-32-40 99 11-32-40 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 105.37 0.95 106.32 0 0 1 1 0 7 99 11-32-40 99 11-32-40 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 106.32 0.09 106.41 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 11-40-40 55 11-40-40 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 106.41 0.01 106.42 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-36 55 11-24-36 07 25900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 22.87
ROUTE TOTAL: 22.87

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 22.87
COUNTY TOTAL: 22.87

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR MARION CO.

079/00 00 129.22 0.3 129.52 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 33700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 129.52 0.32 129.84 0 1 1 1 0 7 05 11-30-30 40 12-30-30 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 129.84 0.05 129.89 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-30-30 40 12-30-30 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 129.89 0.3 130.19 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 130.19 0.29 130.48 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 130.48 0.05 130.53 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 130.53 0.29 130.82 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 130.82 0.5 131.32 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 131.32 0.18 131.5 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 131.5 0.57 132.07 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 11 11-24-34 07 33700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 132.07 0.05 132.12 1 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-30-30 11 11-30-30 07 40400 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 132.12 0.19 132.31 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 12 11-24-34 07 40400 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 132.31 0.53 132.84 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 12 11-24-34 07 40400 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 132.84 0.18 133.02 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-30-30 12 11-30-30 07 40400 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 133.02 0.35 133.37 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 12 11-24-34 07 40400 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 133.37 1.57 134.94 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 34200 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 134.94 0.03 134.97 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 34200 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 134.97 0.65 135.62 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 34200 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 135.62 0.04 135.66 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 34700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 135.66 0.98 136.64 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 34700 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 136.64 0.04 136.68 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-40-40 40 12-40-40 07 35900 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 136.68 0.08 136.76 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 35900 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 136.76 2.01 138.77 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 35900 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 138.77 0.03 138.8 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-40-40 40 11-40-40 07 43800 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 138.8 0.3 139.1 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 43800 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 139.1 0.72 139.82 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 43800 4 11 26452 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 139.82 0.18 140 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-35 40 11-24-35 07 43800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 140 0.37 140.37 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 43800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 140.37 0.03 140.4 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-39-39 40 11-39-39 07 43800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 140.4 1.97 142.37 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 43800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.15
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.15

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 13.15
COUNTY TOTAL: 13.15

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

077/00 00 0 0.56 0.56 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 07 26400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 0.56 0.13 0.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 26400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 0.69 0.11 0.8 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 30900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 0.8 1.76 2.56 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 30900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 2.56 0.39 2.95 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-36-36 07 30900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 2.95 0.1 3.05 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-36-36 40 11-36-36 07 30900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 3.05 2.02 5.07 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-35 07 30900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 5.07 0.04 5.11 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-26-26 40 11-26-26 07 29000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 5.11 0.72 5.83 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 29000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 5.83 1.09 6.92 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 29000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 6.92 0.05 6.97 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 29000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 6.97 1.49 8.46 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 30400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 8.46 0.46 8.92 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-40 00 11-24-40 07 30400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 8.92 0.04 8.96 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 30400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 8.96 0.02 8.98 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 30400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.98
077/00 16 8.98 0.21 9.19 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 26400 4 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 9.19 0.1 9.29 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 26400 4 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 9.29 0.36 9.65 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 26400 4 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 9.65 1.04 10.69 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-40 99 12-24-40 07 26400 4 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 10.69 0.18 10.87 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-40 99 12-24-40 07 26400 4 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 10.87 0.38 11.25 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-40 64 12-24-40 07 26400 4 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 11.25 0.25 11.5 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-36-46 64 12-24-34 07 26400 5 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 11.5 0.41 11.91 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-36-46 99 12-24-34 07 26400 5 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 11.91 1.52 13.43 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 99 12-36-46 07 26400 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 13.43 0.05 13.48 0 1 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 26400 4 11 08524 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 13.48 1.29 14.77 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 36200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 14.77 0.19 14.96 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-34 64 12-36-46 07 36200 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 14.96 0.58 15.54 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-36 99 12-36-46 07 36200 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 15.54 0.76 16.3 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-37 99 12-24-37 07 36200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 16.3 0.72 17.02 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-37 40 12-24-37 07 36200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 17.02 1.81 18.83 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-37 64 12-24-37 07 36200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 18.83 0.69 19.52 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 12-24-37 99 12-24-37 07 36200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 19.52 0.57 20.09 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-24-37 40 12-24-37 07 28500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 20.09 0.06 20.15 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-36-46 40 12-24-34 07 28500 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 20.15 3.8 23.95 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-36-46 40 12-24-34 07 28500 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 23.95 0.52 24.47 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-36-46 40 12-24-34 07 28500 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 24.47 1.53 26 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-36-46 40 12-24-34 07 28500 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 26 1.17 27.17 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-36-46 64 12-24-37 07 28500 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 27.17 0.09 27.26 0 0 1 1 0 7 00 11-36-46 40 11-36-46 07 28500 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.28
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.26

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 27.26
COUNTY TOTAL: 27.26

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR MONONGALIA CO.

068/00 00 0 0.32 0.32 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 32900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 0.32 0.83 1.15 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 32900 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 1.15 0.75 1.9 5 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 32800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 1.9 0.77 2.67 5 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-48-48 40 12-48-48 07 32800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 2.67 0.55 3.22 5 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 32800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 3.22 0.02 3.24 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 32800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 3.24 0.89 4.13 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 32800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 4.13 0.05 4.18 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-36-36 40 12-36-36 07 32800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 4.18 0.13 4.31 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 32800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 4.31 0.25 4.56 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 31800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 4.56 0.4 4.96 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 31800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 4.96 0.8 5.76 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 31800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 5.76 0.03 5.79 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 31800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 5.79 0.39 6.18 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 02 12-24-40 07 31800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 6.18 0.59 6.77 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-41-41 02 12-41-41 07 31800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 6.77 0.77 7.54 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 02 12-24-40 07 27800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 7.54 0.01 7.55 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 02 12-24-40 07 27800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 7.55 1.34 8.89 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-38 36 12-24-38 07 27800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 8.89 0.51 9.4 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-64-64 36 12-64-64 07 27800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 9.4 0.38 9.78 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-30-41 36 12-30-41 07 27800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 9.78 0.19 9.97 0 2 1 1 0 7 91 12-30-41 36 12-30-41 07 27800 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 9.97 0.11 10.08 0 0 1 1 0 7 91 12-30-41 36 12-30-41 07 27800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 10.08 0.2 10.28 0 0 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 27800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 10.28 0.04 10.32 0 0 1 1 0 7 91 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 17900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 10.32 0.47 10.79 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 07 17900 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 10.79 3.67 14.46 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 07 17900 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 14.46 0.03 14.49 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 07 17900 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 14.49 0.05 14.54 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 07 17900 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 14.54 0.12 14.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 07 17900 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.66
068/00 04 0 0.84 0.84 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 11000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.84
068/00 05 0 0.56 0.56 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-29-48 66 11-29-48 07 11000 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 05 0.56 0.09 0.65 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-40-40 40 11-40-40 07 11000 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 05 0.65 0.49 1.14 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 11000 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.14
068/00 06 0 0.89 0.89 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-39 00 00-00-00 07 08100 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.89
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.53

079/00 00 142.37 0.09 142.46 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-32-32 40 11-32-32 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 142.46 1.35 143.81 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 143.81 0.03 143.84 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-38-38 40 11-38-38 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR MONONGALIA CO.

079/00 00 143.84 1.11 144.95 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 144.95 0.23 145.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 145.18 0.02 145.2 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-40-40 40 12-40-40 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 145.2 0.45 145.65 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 145.65 0.03 145.68 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-38-38 40 12-38-38 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 145.68 0.4 146.08 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 146.08 1.77 147.85 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 147.85 0.44 148.29 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-36-48 40 11-24-36 07 36300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 148.29 0.18 148.47 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-36-48 40 11-36-48 07 36300 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 148.47 0.19 148.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-36-48 40 11-24-36 07 36300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 148.66 0.15 148.81 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 148.81 0.04 148.85 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-48-48 40 11-48-48 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 148.85 0.2 149.05 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 149.05 0.24 149.29 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-36-48 40 11-36-48 07 36300 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 149.29 0.03 149.32 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-53-53 40 11-53-53 07 36300 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 149.32 0.06 149.38 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-42-53 40 11-42-53 07 36300 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 149.38 0.3 149.68 0 0 1 1 0 7 81 12-53-53 40 12-53-53 07 36300 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 149.68 1.06 150.74 0 0 1 1 0 7 81 12-36-48 40 12-24-36 07 36300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 150.74 0.33 151.07 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 36300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 151.07 1.25 152.32 0 0 1 1 0 7 81 12-36-48 40 12-24-36 07 38000 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 152.32 0.21 152.53 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 12-80-80 40 12-36-36 07 29000 5 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 152.53 0.09 152.62 0 2 1 1 0 7 81 12-80-80 40 12-36-36 07 29000 5 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 152.62 0.3 152.92 0 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 29000 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 152.92 1.95 154.87 0 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 29000 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 154.87 0.04 154.91 0 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-50-50 40 12-50-50 07 29000 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 154.91 0.21 155.12 0 2 1 1 0 7 81 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 29000 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 155.12 0.15 155.27 1 2 1 1 0 7 81 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 29000 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 155.27 0.7 155.97 0 2 1 1 0 7 81 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 29000 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 155.97 0.09 156.06 0 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-45-45 40 12-45-45 07 24900 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 156.06 0.94 157 0 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 24900 4 11 00475 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 157 1.27 158.27 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 24900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 158.27 0.04 158.31 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-44-44 40 12-44-44 07 24900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 158.31 1.69 160 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 24900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 160 0.07 160.07 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-44-44 40 12-44-44 07 24900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 160.07 0.45 160.52 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 16600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.15
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.15

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 35.68
COUNTY TOTAL: 35.68

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
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CH
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OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR OHIO CO.

070/00 00 0 0.08 0.08 5 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-30-30 04 12-30-30 07 52000 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 0.08 0.41 0.49 5 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-24 04 12-24-24 07 60700 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 0.49 0.2 0.69 5 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-26-26 04 12-26-26 07 60700 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 0.69 0.04 0.73 5 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-24-24 04 12-24-24 07 60700 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 0.73 0.05 0.78 5 2 1 1 0 7 76 12-26-26 04 12-26-26 07 59600 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 0.78 0.07 0.85 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 12-24-24 52 11-24-24 07 59600 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 0.85 0.29 1.14 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 12-24-24 56 11-24-24 07 59600 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 1.14 0.09 1.23 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-24 56 11-24-24 07 59600 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 1.23 0.21 1.44 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-30-30 56 11-30-30 07 59600 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 1.44 0.09 1.53 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 56 11-24-34 07 59600 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 1.53 0.24 1.77 5 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-30-30 56 11-30-30 07 54200 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 1.77 0.15 1.92 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 56 11-24-34 07 54200 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 1.92 0.08 2 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-30-30 56 11-30-30 07 54200 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 2 0.17 2.17 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 56 11-24-34 07 54200 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 2.17 0.02 2.19 5 2 1 1 0 7 95 11-53-53 56 11-53-53 07 54200 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 2.19 0.24 2.43 5 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-36-46 56 11-36-46 07 54200 6 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 2.43 0.22 2.65 5 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-36-46 56 11-36-46 07 47700 6 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 2.65 0.32 2.97 5 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-36-46 56 11-36-46 07 47700 6 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 2.97 0.54 3.51 5 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-36-46 56 11-36-46 07 47700 6 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 3.51 0.06 3.57 5 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-49-49 56 11-49-49 07 47700 6 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 3.57 1.04 4.61 5 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-36-46 56 11-36-46 07 47700 6 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 4.61 0.09 4.7 5 2 1 1 0 7 90 11-36-46 56 11-36-46 07 47700 6 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 4.7 0.12 4.82 5 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-24 56 11-24-24 07 40100 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 4.82 0.41 5.23 5 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 07 53100 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 5.23 0.14 5.37 5 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-36-36 56 11-36-36 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 5.37 0.36 5.73 5 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 56 11-24-34 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 5.73 0.2 5.93 5 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 56 11-24-34 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 5.93 0.15 6.08 5 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 6.08 0.16 6.24 5 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 6.24 0.5 6.74 5 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 6.74 0.08 6.82 1 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-37-37 60 11-37-37 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 6.82 0.08 6.9 1 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 6.9 1.17 8.07 1 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 8.07 2.68 10.75 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 48500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 10.75 0.31 11.06 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 44300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 11.06 0.03 11.09 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-30-30 60 11-30-30 07 44300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 11.09 0.1 11.19 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 37100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 11.19 1.5 12.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 37100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 12.69 0.02 12.71 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-37-37 60 11-37-37 07 37100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
070/00 00 12.71 1.74 14.45 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-34 60 11-24-34 07 37100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.45
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.45

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR
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CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
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OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR OHIO CO.

470/00 00 0 0.79 0.79 6 2 1 1 0 7 83 12-42-42 03 12-42-42 07 30400 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 0.79 0.19 0.98 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-42-42 42 11-42-42 07 33500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 0.98 0.01 0.99 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-42-42 03 11-42-42 07 33500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 0.99 0.38 1.37 0 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-30-38 03 11-30-38 07 33500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 1.37 0.7 2.07 2 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-30-38 16 11-30-38 07 33500 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 2.07 0.18 2.25 2 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-36-40 16 11-36-41 07 25300 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 2.25 0.83 3.08 2 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-30-36 16 11-30-37 07 25300 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 3.08 0.45 3.53 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-30-36 16 11-30-36 07 25300 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 3.53 0.09 3.62 6 2 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-34 16 11-24-34 07 25300 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 3.62 0.24 3.86 6 2 1 1 0 7 83 12-38-38 16 12-38-38 07 25300 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1
470/00 00 3.86 0.08 3.94 6 2 1 1 0 7 83 12-24-33 16 12-24-33 07 25300 4 11 00155 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.94
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.94

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 18.39
COUNTY TOTAL: 18.39

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR PRESTON CO.

068/00 00 14.66 0.65 15.31 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 16600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 15.31 2.73 18.04 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-30-43 40 11-30-43 07 16600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 18.04 0.08 18.12 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-36-36 40 11-36-36 07 16600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 18.12 4.76 22.88 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 16600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 22.88 0.03 22.91 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-36-36 40 11-36-36 07 16600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 22.91 0.43 23.34 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-40 40 11-24-40 07 14600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 23.34 0.96 24.3 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-40 40 12-30-42 07 14600 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 24.3 0.59 24.89 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 14600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 24.89 0.75 25.64 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 14600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 25.64 3 28.64 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 14600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 28.64 0.59 29.23 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 12-24-40 40 12-24-40 07 14900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 29.23 2.01 31.24 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 12-30-42 40 12-30-42 07 14900 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 31.24 0.18 31.42 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 12-36-44 40 12-36-44 07 14900 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
068/00 00 31.42 0.64 32.06 0 0 1 1 0 7 07 12-30-42 40 12-30-42 07 14900 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.4
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.4

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 17.4
COUNTY TOTAL: 17.4

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR PUTNAM CO.

064/00 00 31.77 0.8 32.57 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 32.57 0.56 33.13 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 33.13 0.02 33.15 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-30-30 00 12-30-30 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 33.15 0.3 33.45 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 33.45 0.4 33.85 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 33.85 0.6 34.45 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 34.45 0.16 34.61 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 34.61 0.02 34.63 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-37-37 00 12-37-37 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 34.63 1.61 36.24 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 36.24 0.03 36.27 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 36.27 2.27 38.54 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 38.54 0.14 38.68 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 40000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 38.68 0.9 39.58 0 2 1 1 0 7 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 39.58 0.88 40.46 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 40.46 1.05 41.51 0 2 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 41.51 0.05 41.56 0 2 1 1 0 7 80 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 41.56 0.1 41.66 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 41.66 0.2 41.86 0 2 1 1 0 7 07 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 41.86 0.03 41.89 0 2 1 1 0 7 80 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 41.89 0.82 42.71 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 12-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 42.71 0.07 42.78 0 2 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 42.78 0.72 43.5 0 2 1 1 0 7 83 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64200 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 43.5 0.27 43.77 0 2 1 1 0 7 83 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 43.77 0.01 43.78 0 2 1 1 0 7 83 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 43.78 0.26 44.04 0 2 1 1 0 7 83 11-29-29 40 11-29-29 07 64000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 44.04 0.43 44.47 0 2 1 1 0 7 83 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 44.47 0.06 44.53 0 2 1 1 0 7 84 11-41-41 40 11-41-41 07 64000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 44.53 0.19 44.72 0 2 1 1 0 7 83 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64000 4 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 44.72 0.36 45.08 0 2 1 1 0 7 01 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 45.08 0.06 45.14 0 2 1 1 0 7 83 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 45.14 0.25 45.39 0 2 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 64000 6 11 00101 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.62
ROUTE TOTAL: 13.62

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 13.62
COUNTY TOTAL: 13.62

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR RALIEGH CO.

064/00 00 117.93 0.6 118.53 0 1 1 1 0 7 88 12-57-74 00 00-00-00 07 21300 4 11 05332 1 01 1 1 1
064/00 00 118.53 0.39 118.92 0 1 1 1 0 7 88 12-36-51 00 00-00-00 07 21300 3 11 05332 1 01 1 1 1
064/00 00 118.92 1.17 120.09 0 1 1 1 0 7 98 12-36-46 55 12-24-34 07 21300 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 120.09 0.13 120.22 0 1 1 1 0 7 98 12-36-46 34 12-24-34 07 21300 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 120.22 0.34 120.56 0 1 1 1 0 7 88 12-36-44 34 12-36-44 07 21300 6 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 120.56 0.13 120.69 0 1 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-36-46 07 21300 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 120.69 0.7 121.39 0 1 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-24-34 07 21300 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 121.39 0.2 121.59 0 1 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-24-34 07 21300 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 121.59 1.03 122.62 0 1 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-24-34 07 21300 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 122.62 0.09 122.71 0 1 1 1 0 7 88 12-36-44 34 12-36-44 07 21300 6 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 122.71 0.47 123.18 0 1 1 1 0 7 98 12-34-64 34 12-24-34 07 21300 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 123.18 0.11 123.29 0 1 1 1 0 7 88 12-48-56 34 12-36-44 07 21300 7 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 123.29 0.19 123.48 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 12-36-44 34 12-48-56 07 21300 7 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 123.48 0.48 123.96 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 12-36-44 34 12-36-44 07 23300 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 123.96 0.51 124.47 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-36-46 34 12-24-34 07 23300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 124.47 0.19 124.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-36-46 99 12-24-34 07 23300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 124.66 0.29 124.95 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 23300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 124.95 0.7 125.65 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-24-34 07 23300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 125.65 1 126.65 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 02 12-24-34 07 19100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 126.65 0.93 127.58 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-24-34 07 19100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 127.58 1.91 129.49 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-36-46 07 16300 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 129.49 0.65 130.14 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-24-34 07 16300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 130.14 2.39 132.53 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 12-24-49 00 00-00-00 07 16300 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 132.53 4.95 137.48 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 12-36-51 00 00-00-00 07 15700 3 01 00000 1 01 1 1 1
064/00 00 137.48 0.53 138.01 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 12-24-41 00 00-00-00 07 15700 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 20.08
064/00 07 0 0.45 0.45 0 1 1 1 0 7 88 12-24-39 00 00-00-00 07 01800 2 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.45
064/00 17 0 0.47 0.47 0 1 1 1 0 7 88 12-12-15 00 00-00-00 07 11000 1 11 05332 1 01 1 1 1
064/00 17 0.47 0.35 0.82 0 1 1 1 0 7 88 12-36-46 00 00-00-00 07 11000 3 11 05332 1 01 1 1 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.82
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.35

077/00 04 0 0.43 0.43 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 12-24-41 00 00-00-00 07 01300 2 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.43

077/00 16 27.26 0.15 27.41 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-36-46 64 11-36-46 07 28500 6 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 27.41 0.29 27.7 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 64 11-36-46 07 28500 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 27.7 0.28 27.98 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 64 11-36-46 07 28500 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 27.98 0.4 28.38 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 64 11-24-34 07 28500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 28.38 0.55 28.93 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 07 28500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 28.93 0.97 29.9 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 29.9 0.36 30.26 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 30.26 0.66 30.92 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR RALIEGH CO.

077/00 16 30.92 2.19 33.11 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 99 12-36-46 07 33400 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 33.11 0.57 33.68 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 33.68 1.53 35.21 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-24-34 99 12-36-46 07 33400 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 35.21 0.31 35.52 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 35.52 0.23 35.75 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 33400 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 35.75 1.06 36.81 0 1 1 1 0 7 05 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 33400 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 36.81 0.72 37.53 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 60 12-24-34 07 33400 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 37.53 0.29 37.82 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 33400 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 37.82 0.73 38.55 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 12-36-46 99 12-24-34 07 33400 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 38.55 0.46 39.01 0 1 1 1 0 7 95 12-36-46 99 12-36-46 07 33400 6 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 39.01 0.25 39.26 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 12-36-46 99 12-36-46 07 33400 6 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 39.26 0.12 39.38 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 12-36-46 99 12-36-46 07 33400 6 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 39.38 1.15 40.53 0 1 1 1 0 7 95 12-36-46 99 12-24-34 07 38200 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 40.53 0.25 40.78 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 12-24-37 99 12-24-37 07 38200 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 40.78 0.72 41.5 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 38200 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 41.5 0.09 41.59 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 38200 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 41.59 0.06 41.65 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 38200 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 41.65 0.69 42.34 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 00 12-24-36 07 47600 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 42.34 0.26 42.6 1 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 47600 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 42.6 0.28 42.88 1 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 47600 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 42.88 0.23 43.11 1 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 47600 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 43.11 0.63 43.74 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-36 64 12-24-36 07 47600 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 43.74 0.32 44.06 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 64 12-24-34 07 47600 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 44.06 1.1 45.16 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 07 46900 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 45.16 0.48 45.64 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 07 46900 4 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 45.64 0.26 45.9 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-36-46 40 12-24-34 07 48600 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 45.9 0.43 46.33 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-36-46 64 12-24-34 07 48600 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 46.33 0.3 46.63 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 64 12-36-46 07 48600 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 46.63 0.26 46.89 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 64 12-36-46 07 48600 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 46.89 0.72 47.61 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 64 12-36-46 07 48600 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 47.61 0.34 47.95 0 1 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-34 64 12-36-46 07 28200 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 47.95 0.1 48.05 0 1 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 64 12-36-46 07 28200 5 11 05332 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 48.05 0.44 48.49 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 99 12-36-46 07 28200 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 48.49 1.51 50 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 99 12-36-46 07 28200 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 50 2.18 52.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 28200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 16 52.18 0.4 52.58 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 11-24-34 99 12-24-34 07 28200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 25.32
ROUTE TOTAL: 25.75

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 47.1
COUNTY TOTAL: 47.1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR ROANE CO.

079/00 00 21.28 1.87 23.15 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 13600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 23.15 0.03 23.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-41-41 40 12-41-41 07 13600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 23.18 2.28 25.46 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 13600 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 25.46 0.03 25.49 0 0 1 1 0 7 97 11-41-41 40 12-41-41 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 25.49 0.3 25.79 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 25.79 0.09 25.88 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-51-51 40 12-51-51 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 25.88 3.16 29.04 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 11-44-44 40 12-44-44 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 29.04 0.09 29.13 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 12-44-44 40 12-44-44 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 29.13 0.28 29.41 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 29.41 0.07 29.48 0 0 1 1 0 7 76 11-44-44 40 11-44-44 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 29.48 3.52 33 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 33 0.99 33.99 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 33.99 0.06 34.05 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-75-75 40 11-75-75 07 12100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
079/00 00 34.05 1.95 36 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 13500 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.72
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.72

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 14.72
COUNTY TOTAL: 14.72

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR SUMMERS CO.

064/00 00 138.01 0.13 138.14 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-24-34 34 12-24-34 07 13800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 138.14 5.61 143.75 0 0 1 1 0 7 87 12-24-34 34 12-24-34 07 13800 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 143.75 3.85 147.6 0 0 1 1 0 7 98 12-36-46 34 12-24-34 07 13800 5 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.59
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.59

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 9.59
COUNTY TOTAL: 9.59

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR WAYNE CO.

064/00 00 0 0.11 0.11 0 2 1 1 0 7 75 12-30-30 00 12-30-30 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 0.11 1.14 1.25 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 1.25 0.04 1.29 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 1.29 0.37 1.66 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 1.66 0.09 1.75 2 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 1.75 0.03 1.78 2 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-37-37 00 11-37-37 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 1.78 0.25 2.03 2 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 2.03 0.14 2.17 2 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 2.17 0.01 2.18 2 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 2.18 0.07 2.25 2 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 2.25 0.03 2.28 2 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 2.28 0.39 2.67 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 2.67 0.08 2.75 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-30-30 00 11-30-30 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 2.75 1.47 4.22 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 4.22 0.2 4.42 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 4.42 0.07 4.49 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-35-35 00 11-35-35 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 4.49 0.8 5.29 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 5.29 0.08 5.37 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-35-35 00 11-35-35 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1
064/00 00 5.37 0.5 5.87 0 2 1 1 0 7 86 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 07 27800 4 11 00105 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.87
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.87

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 5.87
COUNTY TOTAL: 5.87

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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ROUTE
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DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
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SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
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URB
COD
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FAC HPMS

2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

077/00 00 156.99 1.7 158.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 158.69 0.03 158.72 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-26-26 40 11-26-26 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 158.72 1.29 160.01 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 160.01 0.34 160.35 0 0 1 1 0 7 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 160.35 0.03 160.38 0 0 1 1 0 7 95 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 160.38 0.47 160.85 0 0 1 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 160.85 0.81 161.66 0 0 1 1 0 7 89 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 161.66 0.03 161.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 161.69 1.02 162.71 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 162.71 0.02 162.73 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 162.73 1.96 164.69 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 164.69 0.04 164.73 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 164.73 0.41 165.14 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 165.14 0.01 165.15 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 165.15 0.03 165.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-24 40 11-24-24 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 165.18 0.47 165.65 0 0 1 1 0 7 68 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 165.65 2.72 168.37 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 168.37 0.03 168.4 0 2 1 1 0 7 92 11-37-37 40 11-37-37 07 20700 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 168.4 1.05 169.45 0 2 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 169.45 0.04 169.49 0 2 1 1 0 7 92 11-30-30 40 11-30-30 07 20700 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 169.49 0.54 170.03 0 2 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20700 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 170.03 2.26 172.29 0 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 25900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 172.29 0.72 173.01 0 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 25900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 173.01 0.2 173.21 0 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 25900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 173.21 0.03 173.24 0 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-37-37 40 12-37-37 07 25900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 173.24 0.22 173.46 0 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 26900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 173.46 0.26 173.72 5 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 26900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 173.72 0.12 173.84 0 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-30-30 00 12-30-30 07 26900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 173.84 0.07 173.91 0 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 26900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 173.91 0.03 173.94 0 2 1 1 0 7 88 11-30-30 00 12-30-30 07 24100 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 173.94 2.48 176.42 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 24100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 176.42 0.04 176.46 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-30-30 00 12-30-30 07 24100 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 176.46 0.3 176.76 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 25200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 176.76 1.18 177.94 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 25200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 177.94 0.06 178 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-30-30 00 12-30-30 07 25200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 178 0.93 178.93 0 0 1 1 0 7 88 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 07 25200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 178.93 1.12 180.05 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 25200 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 180.05 0.13 180.18 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 180.18 2.97 183.15 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 183.15 0.47 183.62 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 183.62 0.19 183.81 0 0 1 1 0 7 92 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 20300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 183.81 0.02 183.83 0 0 1 1 0 7 71 11-36-36 00 11-36-36 07 20300 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

077/00 00 183.83 1.51 185.34 0 0 1 1 0 7 89 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 14900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 185.34 0.26 185.6 0 0 1 1 0 7 89 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 14900 4 01 00000 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 185.6 0.04 185.64 0 2 1 1 0 7 05 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 14900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 185.64 1.08 186.72 0 2 1 1 0 7 67 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 07 14900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 186.72 0.05 186.77 0 2 1 1 0 7 67 11-24-47 08 11-24-47 07 14900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1
077/00 00 186.77 0.44 187.21 0 2 1 1 0 7 67 11-29-29 04 11-29-29 07 14900 4 11 00273 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 30.22
ROUTE TOTAL: 30.22

SIGN SYSTEM TOTAL: 30.22
COUNTY TOTAL: 30.22

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN
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2007 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

INTERSTATE ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

TOTAL INT.  MILES: 554.59

* ‐ SURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWN


